PORTWEST

FT12 - Steelite Rigger Boot Pro S3 CI

HRO

Collection: Steelite™ Work
Upper: Action Leather
Sole: PU/Rubber

Outer Carton: 10

Steelite™ Work
Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S3
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feel the comfort [ ]

Features

- Faux fur lined for added warmth and comfort
- Protective TPU scuff cap for high impact
- Reinforced ankle protection

- Kick spur

- Side pull-tabs

- Heat resistant outsole 3002C

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Anti-static footwear
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PORTWEST

FT12 - Steelite Rigger Boot Pro S3 CI HRO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)
Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: ITASLNB21026623

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00385538

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT12TAR38
FT12TAR39
FT12TAR40
FT12TAR41
FT12TAR42

FT12TAR43
FT12TAR44
FT12TAR45
FT12TAR46
FT12TAR47
FT12TAR48

Colour
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan

Tan

Weight(Kg)
1.8500
1.9100
1.9800
1.9800
2.1000
2.0700
2.1200
2.3200
2.2900
2.3900
2.4000

Cubic(m?®)
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568
0.1568

EAN13

5036108275120
5036108275137
5036108275144
5036108275151
5036108275168
5036108275175
5036108275182
5036108275199
5036108275205
5036108275212
5036108275229

GTIN/DUN14

25036108765083
25036108765090
25036108765106
25036108765113
25036108765120
25036108765137
25036108765144
25036108765151
25036108765168
25036108765175
25036108765182




